Overzicht totaal 2019

Stand Paarden
Naam

Do You Love Me
Ustang Ludois
Thai Investment
Cap Est de Mai
Dillinger Gentil
Dito Quick

Zed Gifont
Highlander
Gillarney F Boko
Bonefish Life
Makalo

Zuleika Font
Ivar

Zaviar As
Emeraude Jiji

Stand eigenaarrijders
Naam

Anne Lehmann
Willem Steur

Aize Soeten

Jaap Fikse

Jeroen Offeringa
Eelke Kruis

Stand eigenaren

Naam

P.P. Davidson

Stal Payday

De Groote Lieven BVBA
C.F. Kamminga

J.A.C. Vanduffel

Gerrits Recycling Group BV

J.A.M. Knipscheer
Spangahoeve

U. Mommert

S. Hoste

Stal Schermer

P. Solleveld
Starlake Stable
Top Kip BV

H.J. de Boer

overwinningen
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overwinningen
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gewonnen bedrag
€23.200,00
€18.030,00
€15.800,00
€14.000,00
€10.200,00
€8.500,00
€8.250,00
€38.200,00
€8.000,00
€7.750,00
€7.300,00
€7.250,00
€6.100,00
€5.300,00
€5.100,00

20-2-2019 12:41

bedrag
12000,00
10350,00
10200,00
7750,00
6650,00
6100,00
6000,00
5250,00
5150,00
5100,00
5000,00
4500,00
2900,00
5300,00
5000,00

bedrag
1700,00
855,00
270,00
150,00
100,00
0,00

overwinningen
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Stand profs

Naam

Rick Ebbinge

Robin Bakker

Jaap van Rijn

Micha Brouwer
Cees Kamminga
Michael Nimczyk
Stefan Schoonhoven
Gert Sucaet

Tom Kooyman
Erwin Bot

Rick Wester

Ruud Pools

John de Leeuw
Hugo Langeweg jr.
Michel Rothengatter

Stand am/ac
Naam

Erik van den Bergh
Jaap Terstal

Kim Hagoort
Leonie Kalis
Willem Brouwer
André Wallenburg
Mart Blankendaal

Stand trainers
Naam

Jeroen Engwerda
Bas Crebas

Henk Grift

Cees Kamminga
Christophe De Groote
Hugo Langeweg jr.
Stefan Schoonhoven
Rick Wester

W. Nimczyk

Dion Tesselaar

Tom Kooyman

Paul Hagoort

Appie Bosscha
Jean-Marc Chaineux
Jaap van Rijn

overwinningen
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overwinningen
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gewonnen bedrag
€46.930,00
€27.150,00
€22.100,00
€20.500,00
€15.650,00
€15.000,00
€13.490,00
€12.450,00
€9.900,00
€9.450,00
€8.020,00
€7.850,00
€7.590,00
€7.350,00
€6.150,00

gewonnen bedrag
€54.530,00
€18.930,00
€25.500,00
€17.930,00
€17.300,00
€11.550,00
€11.490,00
€11.400,00
€8.600,00
€5.000,00
€5.000,00
€9.320,00
€9.250,00
€8.200,00
€6.070,00

gewonnen bedrag
€1.000,00
€400,00

€200,00

€150,00

€120,00

€380,00

€50,00

overwinningen
14
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Stand leerlingen
Naam

Mats Wester
Eline Janssen
Thomas Bos
Remco Loman
Johan van der Wal
Marco Spin

Niels van der Tol

Stand monté

Naam

Hanna Huygens

Susan Wiedijk

Ronja Walter
Angeline Batist

Sytske de Vries

Anne Lehmann

Yentl Heirbrandt
Ingrid Janssen-Boelens

Stand fokkers

Naam

Stal Schermer

Boko Stables Holland BV J.H. Kraak
J.W.M. Engwerda

A.LH. van der Haas

P. Solleveld

J.J.C. Vergouw

Swagerman Meubelen

Boko Stables Holland BV

A.T. de Wit

C.W. Siersema

P. Dubbeldam

L.J. de Reuver

Stal Rolls Roy

Mw. . Kopp

W.H.M. v.d. Sande S. Iwema Mw. T.J. Iwema

overwinningen
1
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premie
1105,00
1075,00
925,00
725,00
645,00
600,00
555,00
505,00
500,00
500,00
475,00
410,00
400,00
380,00
360,00

gewonnen bedrag
€2.150,00
€2.850,00
€1.145,00
€700,00

€650,00

€200,00

€150,00

gewonnen bedrag
€4.250,00
€3.250,00
€2.000,00
€750,00

€650,00

€400,00

€200,00

€150,00

overw
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